EWU-Turnier: DM Kreuth

Ergebnisliste DM: LK 1/2 A WHS

Sponsoren:

Platz
Platz

QOWONOOUTRAWN =

Start-

Reiter

126 Miller, Kristina
217 Bilrkle, Michaela
388 Gonzalez, Elsa
106 Sasse, Laura
13 Leckebusch, Linda
11 Kroworsch, Michaela
261 Stocklein, Benedicta
156 Kiersch, Anna
10 Freund, Selina

2 Koser, Angela Mariana

275 Bayer-Sassenhausen,

236 Kassebaum, Lena
199 Bagnaresi, Sandra
163 Nagele, Katharina
173 Lohninger, Sabine
375 Reinkehr, Danny
8 Flesch, Susanne
12 Hoffmann, Katrin
19 Brausch, Alexandra
20 Wurzel, Birgit
21 Franzini, Bianca
22 Eilers, Nadine
29 Schwarzburger,
38 Themer,
39 Kulle, Bettina
48 Sievering, Stefanie
53 Posthoff, Sarah

56 Trautwein, Heike
59 Burger, Sandra

60 Schoénthal, Jana
65 Langenbeck, Katrin
66 Meyer, Marietta

69 Fischer, Monika

LV.

RHLD
BAWU
NS/H
NS/H
RHLD
NS/H
RLP
HH/SH
BAWU
BAWU

RHLD
NS/H
B/BRA
BAWU
BAY
NS/H
RHLD
NS/H
SAAR
HH/SH
BAWU
HB/NS
WSTF
HH/SH
SAAR
WSTF
HES

RLP
RHLD
BAY
HH/SH
NS/H
BAY

Western Horsemanship

Reiter-

Nr.

16438
15806
17240
17856
14481
12124
22690
4177

25890
17024

5048

22101
19207
16549
27218
1317

23452
21907
12558
15593
13465
24071
17565
22044
8714

22475
26929

9511

17679
21990
18891
13786
24150

Richter: Reiss, Simone (Tie-Richter), Stéhr, Mike, Bds, Jorg

Tie-Richter Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5
Tie-Richter Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5

Pferd

Gerry

Mr. Sid Vicious
Dusty

Sure A Good One

Mr Sunny Royal Jack
Call Me JC Zippo
Whiz My Advocate
Hot Dusty Cowgirl
Shades Of Devina
Peppa Bar Delmaso

Stylish Sensation

Rain Of Pearls

Sally Hit

Riri

Little Magic Mexx
Zippos Skippin Sonny
FK Major Cooper

Bo Tameeh Ibn Bendigo
One Againe Jetsetter
WB Mr Magic

No Chip Sherlock

King Lizard

My Skippa Dandy Dawn
Loubega

Co Bo Socks

Jetoes Delta Doc

In A Magical Light

Nonchalant

Glendas Enterprise
Okis Tequila Sunrise
Doc Patchex Son
Meranos Bendix
Sandro

ein- Pferd-
ein- Nr.

16034
20095
16865

X 25814
11885
9865
24667

X 24612
9559
15171

27190
21898
19100
16173
27833
X 24627
26476
21508
X 23785
21778
19626
23923
21184
23565
16899
16670
X 25601

X 24575
21547
22857
19001
23551
24007

Score

15
14
13
6
12
9
10
4
3
5
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Score

11
4
)
14
9
15
12
8
6
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Anzahl Nennungen: 76

Score
Score Score Score Score
10 36
13 31
15 29
8 28
6 27
2 26
3 25
11 23
14 23
4 22
12 20
9 19
7 19
5 18
1 14
0 9
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Punkte



17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

71

80

88

91

98
103
104
107
108
113
114
118
131
145
147
148
157
177
180
189
192
201
211
231
240
253
262
291

310
312
314
332
336
362
366
380
383
384
416
418
421

Brexel, Simone
Volkland, Ulrike
Antal, Yvonne
Schmidt, Nikka
Lauterbrunner, Nadine
Roth, Isabel

Hibsch, Carmen
Bienert, Susanne
Gotz, Katharina
Muchenberger, Vera
Hofmann, Kerstin
Vetter, Katrin
Kénigsbauer, Bettina
Clauberg, Svenja
Miemietz, Elke
HauBmann, Claudia
Hayn, Martina
Neubauer, Bettina
Eckstein, Nadine
Gebhard, Julia

Kraft, Miriam

Burig, Christine
Kélbl, Birgit

Volmer, Ute

Bartsch, Melanie
Dunkenberger, Ursula
Stocklein, Judith
Louven, Nikola

Birke, Jennifer
Weber, Ramona
Thomys, Claudia
Pfltzner, Monika
Tretner, Julia
Prause, Sabine
Deeb, Gina-Arabella
Libor, Enja
Eichhorn, Melanie
Dostal, Cathrin
Hars, Melanie
Bock, Bianca
Ludwig, Sascha

WSTF
WSTF
SACHS
HH/SH
RLP
SACHS
BAY
RHLD
RLP
BAWU
BAY
RLP
BAY
RHLD
RHLD
BAWU
HES
BAWU
BAWU
BAWU
BAWU
NS/H
SA/AN
HES
BAY
BAWU
RLP
NS/H

SACHS
SACHS
RHLD
THUR
THUR
WSTF
RHLD
WSTF
WSTF
BAY
SA/AN
NS/H
BAWU

8163

3598

23278
17315
9979

14329
16940
25005
14813
17960
19032
15264
24718
24211
4421

15701
20239
16077
21386
16081
17450
17420
17485
4880

25270
19112
25382
23473

21131
20765
4911

22728
22439
12693
17068
8671

20091
16901
15282
11548
3326

Colonel Sugar Okie
Really Silver Durango
Graf
Suddenlyitsallgood
Larks Choco Fantasy
Doc Bar Shadows
Muchos Pepina

CL Skip Like Verse
Go Frosted Aglo Go
Choose A Royal Pony
Double Oak Glorie
Little Pepper Anny
Holly Socks Edition
Hico

TL Cherokees Balloon
Mr. Baio

Funny Little BH

Bay like chocolate
Slidin Little Witch
Charlie Brown
Notting's Nebrasco
Zippolena Jacy
Prince Heinrich

GW Specialist Glo
Ima Fantasy Girl
Duke

Big K'N Buddy
Zippos Satisfaction

Billy J

Pep Er Mouse

Sir Dragon CT

Filou

Lucky Boy Camaro
Radical Princess

RR Moonlight Casey
Certain Ladies Man
Diamond Chip Fancy
Smart Cayenne Pepper
Buck Shavin Mc Cue
Rocket

Double Jac Spott

22088
18057
16086
26407
26791
12396
21361
25122
22544
18901
19925
21379
24840
24170
22964
21276
24250
22607
24496
23646
24715
24494
21571
24115
24048
18989
21491
24801

20852
20443

4442
22463
22303
24690
20595
26340
24560
20744
18161

8107
22013
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